Home Affairs ID Verification

6910073083083

Lexis® WinDeed

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed to and in accordance with applicable data

protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date

2016/05/05 15:25

Report Print Date

2021/08/1709:12

Reference

REF123

ID Number

6910073083083

ID Number 6910073083083 Citizenship SOUTH AFRICAN
Surname VAN DERBILT Date of Birth 1969/10/07

First Names JESSICA NICOLA Age 47

Marital Status MARRIED Gender FEMALE

Status ALIVE

DISCLAIMER

This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the datanor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be held
liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.

LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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ID Photo Verification

6910073083083

Any personal information obtained from this search will only be used as per the Terms and Conditions agreed t
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o and in accordance with applicable data

protection laws including the Protection of Personal Information Act, 2013 (POPI), and shall not be used for marketing purposes.

SEARCH CRITERIA

Search Date

2016/05/05 15:25

Report Print Date

2021/08/1709:12

Reference

REF123

ID Number

6910073083083

ID VERIFICATION

DISCLAIMER

ID Number 6910073083083
Surname VAN DERBILT
Name(s) JESSICA NICOLA
Gender FEMALE
Citizenship SOUTH AFRICAN
Status ALIVE

Date of Birth 1969/10/07

Age 47

Marital Status MARRIED

This report contains information provided to LNRM by content providers and LNRM cannot control the accuracy of the datanor the timely accessibility. LNRM will not be held
liable for any claims based on reliance of the search information provided. This report is subject to the terms and conditions of LexisNexis Risk Management Agreement.

LexisNexis Risk Management (Pty) Ltd is a registered credit bureau (NCRCB26).
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